SUBMERSIBLE GRINDER PUMPS
50Hz
SERIES
60HzGF
SPECIFICATIONS
Upper Cover
Motor Frame
Shaft

2"(50) 47(104)
1.25"(32) 36(79) 32(71)
285
285
203
203 541
541
596
623
249 177 530555
395 243 226 589
395 243 226 609
2(1.5)
3(2.2)32GF22.2
32GF21.0
3(2.2)50GF22.2
5(3.7)50GF23.7
32GF21.5
624
624
50(110)

Lubricant
Mechanical Seal
Cutter Ring
Footing
Capacitor (1Ø)
Centrifugal Switch (1Ø)
Upper Cover
Flange
Bearing
Radial Cutter
Oil Elevation Disk
Impeller
M. seal Bracket
Auto-cut Protector
3
1 125-522"(50) 50(110) 395 243 226 6246(4.5)50GF24.5 64456(123)38-0.2
3 DOL2"(50)7.5(5.5)50GF25.5 --
3 DOL2"(50)7.5(5.5)50GF25.5H --
3 DOL2"(50)10(7.5)50GF27.5 --
3 DOL2"(50)10(7.5)50GF27.5H --
3  Y-D/DOL2"(50)15(11)50GF211 --
3 Y-D/DOL2"(50)15(11)50GF211H --
PERFORMANCE CURVES
0 10 20 30 40 US.GPM
feet
20